
 
 

Faith Based holidays to consider when scheduling meetings and events 
Fiscal Year  July 1, 2016 – June 30, 2017 

 
 

Month-long June 6 – July 5, 
2016 

Ramadan (Muslim) 
 

Be aware of scheduling 
lunches/receptions, as 
Muslims are fasting from 
sunrise to sundown.  No 
meeting scheduling 
restrictions. 

Tues. (Sundown) – Wed. July 5, 6, 2016 Eid Al-Fitr (Muslim) 
 

Breaking of the Ramadan fast 

Sat. (Sundown) – Sun. August 13, 14, 
2016 

Tish’a B’Av (Jewish) Fasting 24 hours. Begins at 
sunset on the 13th and ends 
at sundown on the 14th   

Sat. (Sundown) – Mon. Sept. 10, 11,12, 
2016 

Eid Al-Ada (Muslim) No meetings after sundown 
on Sept. 10.  Ends at sunset 
on Sept. 12. 

Sun. (Sundown) – Tues. Oct.  2, 3, 4, 
2016 

Rosh Hashanah (Jewish) 
 

No meetings after 2 p.m. on 
Oct. 2.  Ends at sundown on 
Oct. 4 

Tues. (Sundown) – Wed. Oct. 11,12, 2016 Yom Kippur (Jewish) 
 

No meetings after 2 p.m. on 
Oct. 11 through the end of the 
night Oct. 12. 

Sun. (Sundown) – Tues. Oct. 16, 17, 18, 
2016  

Sukkot (Jewish) 
 

No meetings after 2 p.m. on 
Oct. 16.  Ends at sundown on 
Oct. 18 

Sun. (Sundown)--Tues. Oct. 23, 24, 25, 
2016 

Shmini Atzeret 
(Jewish) 

No meetings after 2 p.m. on 
Oct. 23.  Ends at sundown on 
Oct. 25 

Saturday - Sunday Dec 24, 25, 2016 Christmas (Christian) 
 

 

Mon. (Sundown) – Wed. 
 
Sun. (Sundown)- Tue. 

April 10, 11, 12, 
2017 
 
April 16, 17, 18, 
2017 

Passover/Pesach 
(Jewish) 
 

No meetings after 2 p.m. on 
April 10. Ends at sundown on 
April 12. 
 
No meetings after 2 p.m. on 
April 16.  Ends at sundown on 
April 18 

Thursday April 13, 2017 Holy Thursday 
(Christian) 
 

No meetings after 4 p.m. 

Friday April 14, 2017 Good Friday 
(Christian) 
 

 

Sunday April 16, 2017 Easter (Christian) 
 

 

Tues. (Sundown) – Thurs. May 30 – June 1 Shavout (Jewish) No meetings after 2 p.m.on 
May 30. Ends at sundown on 
June 1 

 


